
Capital Project Name Company Name Name (First) Name (Last) Email Phone Entry Date
Ellwood Elementary School ABC solituoin ABC ABC ABC@abc.com (052) 041‐5246 5/19/2022 10:16
Window Replacement at Ellwood Elementary School Hyde Electric Corporation Kenneth Funk ken@hydeelectric.org (215) 843‐8900 5/12/2022 7:46
Window Replacement at Ellwood Elementary School ConstructConnect Julieanne Pike Julieanne.Pike@constructconnect.com (513) 458‐5828 5/11/2022 14:10
Window Replacement at Ellwood Elementary School Envision Tonia Karoo toniakaroo@eclimited.com (215) 971‐6203 5/11/2022 11:17
Window Replacement at Ellwood Elementary School Zavorski Masonry Restoration, Inc. Jack Zavorski jackzavorski@zmrphila.com (215) 702‐0888 5/11/2022 10:28
Window Replacement at Ellwood Elementary School A1 Construction Service Inc Abid Riaz ac@a1constructionservice.com (516) 422‐2700 5/9/2022 13:37
Window Replacement at Ellwood Elementary School Bidnet Dwight Anderson gbs@bidnet.com (800) 677‐1997 5/9/2022 12:53
Window Replacement at Ellwood Elementary School BSI Construction, LLC. David Kirsch david@bsiconst.com (215) 447‐3140 5/9/2022 9:31
Window Replacement at Ellwood Elementary School Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew@HydeElectric.org (215) 843‐8900 5/9/2022 6:30
Window Replacement at Ellwood Elementary School Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com (910) 805‐9630 5/9/2022 1:47
Window Replacement at Ellwood Elementary School onvia onvia onvia onvia@gmail.com (222) 555‐2222 5/7/2022 1:41
Window Replacement at Ellwood Elementary School CIS Jason Havrilla cis@cisleads.com (973) 492‐0509 5/6/2022 14:37
Window Replacement at Ellwood Elementary School The Bedwell Company Marilyn Schmidt marilyn@bedwell.net (610) 399‐1610 5/6/2022 12:30
Window Replacement at Ellwood Elementary School diamond Mark Goshow dhc.markg@gmail.com (215) 350‐1017 5/6/2022 12:01
Window Replacement at Ellwood Elementary School TE Construction Services, LLC. Ed Hilbert III ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441‐8223 5/6/2022 10:22
Window Replacement at Ellwood Elementary School Murphy Quigley Co Inc John Milano j.milano@mquigleyco.com (610) 668‐7370 5/6/2022 9:30
Window Replacement at Ellwood Elementary School Robert Michaels & Associates gina Campbell gcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 355‐4032 5/6/2022 9:22
Window Replacement at Ellwood Elementary School Smith Construction Inc. TJ Ohntrup tj@smithconstructioninc.com (215) 639‐1900 5/6/2022 9:13


